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199501110000
09441

01/11/1995
01:55:33

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 120 Lot#:5 Book:18
Pg:120

199501110000
09501

01/11/1995
02:21:31

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 120 Lot#:22
Book:18
Pg:120

199501300000
24361

01/30/1995
11:11:06

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 72 Lot#:44
Book:17 Pg:72

199503020000
54011

03/02/1995
10:47:57

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 77 Lot#:19 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:77

199503290000
80201

03/29/1995
11:22:08

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 54 Lot#:50
Book:17 Pg:54

199506060001
46781

06/06/1995
10:50:30

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 121 Lot#:37
Book:19
Pg:121

199506220001
63191

06/22/1995
10:28:38

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 121 Lot#:17
Book:19
Pg:121

199506260001
66521

06/26/1995
09:42:54

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 72 199308270002
59471

Lot#:60
Book:17 Pg:72
Desc:1992-
4714,1993-
3120,1993-
25947,94-
04043

199507110001
81201

07/11/1995
12:13:02

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 72 199308270002
59471

Lot#:85
Book:17 Pg:72
Desc:1992-
4714,1993-
3120,1993-
25947,94-
04043

199508070002
12341

08/07/1995
08:41:06

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 118 199204160000
47141

Lot#:21
Book:17
Pg:118
Desc:1992-
4714 SEE
INSTRUMENT

199508250002
34321

08/25/1995
08:41:13

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 17 Lot#:42
Book:18 Pg:17



199508250002
34361

08/25/1995
08:44:54

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 121 Lot#:23 Lot:&
Book:19
Pg:121
Desc:26

199509180002
59331

09/18/1995
10:53:17

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 72 199204160000
47141

Lot#:69
Book:17 Pg:72
Desc:1992-
4714, 1993-
25947,93-3120,
94-04043

199510110002
89021

10/11/1995
12:57:26

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

20 50 199302020000
31201

Lot#:15
Book:20 Pg:50
Desc:1992-
4714, 1993-
3120, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199510040002
79091

10/04/1995
10:44:25

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 121 Lot#:28
Book:19
Pg:121
Desc:92-
4714,93-
3120,93-
25947,SEE
INSTRUMENT

199510040002
79101

10/04/1995
10:46:06

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 120 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:120
Desc:92-
4714,93-
3120,93-
25947,SEE
INSTRUEMTN

199510170002
95751

10/17/1995
10:08:13

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 54 199204160000
47141

Lot#:46
Book:17 Pg:54
Desc:1992-
4714, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199510170002
95741

10/17/1995
10:06:32

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

20 50 199204160000
47141

Lot#:7 Book:20
Pg:50
Desc:1992-
4714, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199510170002
95901

10/17/1995
10:30:44

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTIAN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

20 50 199204160000
47141

Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:50
Desc:1992-
4714, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199510170002
96061

10/17/1995
10:51:18

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 161 199204160000
47141

Lot#:37 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:161
Desc:1992-
4714, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199510170002
96111

10/17/1995
11:04:44

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

20 50 199204160000
47141

Lot#:12 Lot:&
Book:20 Pg:50
Desc:13, 1992-
4714, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199511220003
36461

11/22/1995
12:31:43

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 119 199302020000
31201

Lot#:7 Book:18
Pg:119
Desc:1992-
4714, 1993-
3120, SEE
INSTRUMENT



199511280003
40881

11/28/1995
02:21:24

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

20 50 199204160000
47141

Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:20 Pg:50
Desc:4, 1992-
4714, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199512130003
57351

12/13/1995
10:26:46

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 118 199204160000
47141

Lot#:17
Book:17
Pg:118
Desc:1992-
4714, SEE
INSTRUMENT

199501110000
09511

01/11/1995
02:21:32

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 120 Lot#:35
Book:18
Pg:120

199501200000
16821

01/20/1995
11:20:08

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTIAN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 118 Lot#:9 Book:17
Pg:118

199501200000
16831

01/20/1995
11:20:09

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTIAN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 72 Lot#:39
Book:17 Pg:72

199503130000
63001

03/13/1995
09:36:21

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

18 120 Lot#:43
Book:18
Pg:120

199503290000
80101

03/29/1995
10:45:25

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTERHSIP

17 72 Lot#:79
Book:17 Pg:72

199504170000
98531

04/17/1995
11:52:28

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY
CO

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

19 121 Lot#:42 Lot:&
Book:19
Pg:121
Desc:43,44,46,
47 & 48


